Special Inspections Type Key
Description of Discipline
 Page 1 of 1
For more information or for a copy of this publication in an alternate format, contact Planning & Development at
602-262-7811 voice or TTY use 7-1-1.
P:\Special Inspections Type Key, Description of Discipline TRT/DOC/00871
WEB\ EXTERNAL dsd_trt_pdf_00871                                                        Rev. 01/21
Type Description of Discipline
Architectural
ARC-1 Spray fire-resistant materials, mastic and intumescent fire-resistant coating
ARC-2 Exterior insulation and finish system
ARC-3 Fire-resistant penetrations and joints
ARC-4 Impervious moisture barriers
Electrical
ELE-1
Ground fault performance tests, switchboards, panel boards, motor control centers
and other equipment rated 1000A or more, or over 600 V, transformers rated KVA or
more 3-phase, conductors for equipment rated 1000A or more, or over 600V,
emergency and standby power systems
Geotechnical
GEO-1 Soils, driven deep foundations, cast-in-place deep foundations, helical pile foundations
Mechanical
MEC-1 Smoke control
MEC-2 Duct smoke detectors
MEC-3 Fire and smoke dampers
MEC-4 Installation of grease duct enclosure
MEC-5 Medical Gas
Structural
STR-1 Special cases, wall panels, curtain walls and veneers
STR-2 Steel, high strength bolting
STR-3 Steel, welding
STR-4 Cold formed steel, trusses spanning 60’ or greater
STR-5 Reinforced concrete
STR-6 Pre-stressed/Precast Concrete Construction
STR-7 Post-installed structural anchors in concrete
STR-8 Masonry construction including veneer
STR-9 Wood construction